SKF TMHP 15/30/50
Instructions for use
Bedienungsanleitung
Instrucciones de uso
Mode d’emploi
Manuale d’istruzioni
Instruções de uso
Инструкция по эксплуатации

41ZH
5. 备件 & 附件
订货号 描述
TMHP 15-1 机械臂，机械臂的有效长度264 mm （标配）
TMHP 15-5 心轴和尖头
TMHP 30-1 机械臂，机械臂的有效长度170 mm
TMHP 30-2 机械臂，机械臂的有效长度350 mm
TMHP 30-3 机械臂，机械臂的有效长度600 mm
TMHP 30-5 心轴和尖头
TMHP 50-1 机械臂，机械臂的有效长度140 mm
TMHP 50-2 机械臂，机械臂的有效长度320 mm
TMHP 50-3 机械臂，机械臂的有效长度570 mm
TMHP 50-5 心轴和尖头
TMJL 100 液压泵
TMHP 15-2 机械臂，机械臂的有效长度344 mm
TMHP 15-3 机械臂，机械臂的有效长度439 mm
TMHP 15-4 机械臂， 机械臂的有效长度 689 mm
-5
-1
-2
-3
-4 TMHP 15 only
42 ZH
43
44
skf.com  |  mapro.skf.com  |  skf.com/mount
®  SKF is a registered trademark of the SKF Group.
©  SKF Group 2020
MP517  ·  2021/03
The contents of this publication are the copyright of the publisher and may not be reproduced (even
extracts) unless prior written permission is granted. Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy